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Campaign Finance Receipts 
& Expenditures Report 
1/10/2022 

Governmental Ethics Commission 
901 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Office (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 

ethics.kansas.gov 

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report 
Campaign Candidate Name:Jerry W Stogsdill 

Finance Address: 4414 Tomahawk Road 
Filing Report Add 2 ress : 

City: Prairie Village Zip: 66208 County: Johnson 
Home Phone: (913) 384-3393 Business Phone: (913) 384-3393 
Office Sought: State Representative District: 21 

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2021 through 12/31/2021) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) 

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) 

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/print 

$39,069.46 

$4,375.00 

$43,444.46 

$0.00 

$43,444.46 

$498.00 

11138.19 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 1/5/2022 10:19:23 AM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Cole M Robinson 
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SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Candidate: Jerry W Stogsdill 

Name and Address 
Type of Payment Occupation of 

Date 
of Contributor Cash, Check, Loan, E- Individual Giving 

funds, Other More Than $150 

Bruce Christenson 
Chairman of the 

12/28/21 
3501 SW Fairlawn RD 

Check Board, Equity 
Ste 200 
Topeka KS 66614 

Ventures 

Stray Dog PAC of Kansas 

12/16/21 
11460 Tomahawk Creek 

Check 
Pkwy Suite 300 
Leawood KS 66211 

BCS Design Inc 
12/15/21 19930 W. 161st St. Check 

Olathe KS 66062 

Kansas Beverage Assoc 

11/15/21 
PAC 

Check 
5845 SW 29th St 
Topeka KS 66614 

Kansas Automobile 

11/10/21 
Dealers PAC 

Check 
731 South Kansas Ave 
Topeka KS 66603 

Shawnee Tribe Programs 

11/09/21 
Account 

Check 
PO Box 1447 
Shawnee OK 74802 

Kansas Contractors Assoc 

11/02/21 
PAC 

Check 
800 SW Jackson St. #100 
Topeka KS 66612 

BNSF Railway Company 
10/28/21 2500 Lou Menk Drive Check 

Fort Worth TX 76131 

HCA Kansas Good 

10/14/21 
Government Fund 

Check 
550 N Hillside 
Wichita KS 67214 

Kansas Rural Independent 

10/12/21 Telecoms PAC 
Check 

PO Box 4799 
Topeka KS 66604 

09/22/21 Kansas Society of CPAs Check 

Amount 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$500.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 



PAC 
114 SE 8th Ave 
Topeka KS 66603 

ATT 
09/15/21 220 SE 6th Ave. Check $200.00 

Topeka KS 66603 

Anheuser Busch 

08/23/21 
Companies 

Check $250.00 
One Busch Place 
St Louis MO 63118 

Altria Client Services LLC 
08/18/21 PO Box 85055 Check $250.00 

Richmond VA 23285 

Greater Kansas city 
Building and Construction 

07/30/21 Trades Council Check $250.00 
400 S. Main 
Independence MO 64050 

T-Mobile 
07/21/21 12920 SE 38th St Check $250.00 

Belleview WA 98006 

John Dunlap 
03/10/21 12016 Pawnee Ln. Credit Card Medical industry $250.00 

Leawood KS 66209 

L. Joseph Archias 
02/22/21 7906 Bristol Ct. Check Retired $150.00 

Prairie Village KS 66208 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $4300.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $75.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD $4375.00 
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SCHEDULEB 

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS 

Candidate: Jerry W Stogsdill 

Name and Address 
Occupation of Description of 

Date 
of Contributor 

Individual Giving In-Kind 
More Than $150 Contribution 

Jerry Stogsdill 
12/15/21 4414 Tomahawk Rd Candidate Website Annual fees 

Prairie Village KS 66208 

Jerry Stogsdill Contribution to 
10/26/21 4414 Tomahawk Rd Candidate Johnson County 

Prairie Village KS 66208 Democrats 

Total Itemized (over $100) In-Kind Contributions 

Total Unitemized ($100 or less) In-Kind Contributions 

TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD 

Print this form or Go Back 

Value of 
In-Kind 
Contribution 

$348.00 

$150.00 

$498.00 

$0 

$498.00 



Print this form or Go Back 

Candidate: Jerry W Stogsdill 

Date Name and Address 

Jerry Stogsdill 
01/05/22 4414 Tomahawk Rd 

SCHEDULED 

OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Nature of Account 
or Loan Payable 
or Loan Receivable 

Candidate Loan 
Prairie Village KS 66208 

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS 

Print this form or Go Back 

Balance at Close of 
Period 

$11,138.19 

I $11,138.19 


