Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name:Jerry W Stogsdill
Finance Address: 4414 Tomahawk Road
Filing Report
Address2:

City: Prairie Village Zip: 66208 County: Johnson

Home Phone: (913) 384-3393 Business Phone: (913) 384-3393

Office Sought: State Representative District: 21

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2021 through 12/31/2021) 1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD \$39,069.46 2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print \$4,375.00 3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) \$43,444.46 \$0.00 4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print 5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) \$43,444.46 6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print \$498.00 7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/print 11138.19

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/5/2022 10:19:23 AM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Cole M Robinson

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Jerry W Stogsdill

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
12/28/21	Bruce Christenson 3501 SW Fairlawn RD Ste 200 Topeka KS 66614	Check	Chairman of the Board, Equity Ventures	\$250.00
12/16/21	Stray Dog PAC of Kansas 11460 Tomahawk Creek Pkwy Suite 300 Leawood KS 66211	Check		\$100.00
12/15/21	BCS Design Inc 19930 W. 161st St. Olathe KS 66062	Check		\$250.00
11/15/21	Kansas Beverage Assoc PAC 5845 SW 29th St Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$250.00
11/10/21	Kansas Automobile Dealers PAC 731 South Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
11/09/21	Shawnee Tribe Programs Account PO Box 1447 Shawnee OK 74802	Check		\$250.00
11/02/21	Kansas Contractors Assoc PAC 800 SW Jackson St. #100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
10/28/21	BNSF Railway Company 2500 Lou Menk Drive Fort Worth TX 76131	Check		\$500.00
10/14/21	HCA Kansas Good Government Fund 550 N Hillside Wichita KS 67214	Check		\$250.00
10/12/21	Kansas Rural Independent Telecoms PAC PO Box 4799 Topeka KS 66604	Check		\$250.00
09/22/21	Kansas Society of CPAs	Check		\$100.00

	PAC 114 SE 8th Ave Topeka KS 66603			
09/15/21	ATT 220 SE 6th Ave. Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$200.00
08/23/21	Anheuser Busch Companies One Busch Place St Louis MO 63118	Check		\$250.00
08/18/21	Altria Client Services LLC PO Box 85055 Richmond VA 23285	Check		\$250.00
07/30/21	Greater Kansas city Building and Construction Trades Council 400 S. Main Independence MO 64050	Check		\$250.00
07/21/21	T-Mobile 12920 SE 38th St Belleview WA 98006	Check		\$250.00
03/10/21	John Dunlap 12016 Pawnee Ln. Leawood KS 66209	Credit Card	Medical industry	\$250.00
02/22/21	L. Joseph Archias 7906 Bristol Ct. Prairie Village KS 66208	Check	Retired	\$150.00
Total Itemized Receipts for Period				\$4300.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)				\$75.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)				\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known				\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD				\$4375.00

SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

Candidate: Jerry W Stogsdill

Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
12/15/21	Jerry Stogsdill 4414 Tomahawk Rd Prairie Village KS 66208	Candidate	Website Annual fees	\$348.00
10/26/21	Jerry Stogsdill 4414 Tomahawk Rd Prairie Village KS 66208	Candidate	Contribution to Johnson County Democrats	\$150.00
Total Itemized (over \$100) In-Kind Contributions				\$498.00
Total Unitemized (\$100 or less) In-Kind Contributions			\$0	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD			\$498.00	

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Jerry W Stogsdill

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
01/05/22	Jerry Stogsdill 4414 Tomahawk Rd Prairie Village KS 66208	Candidate Loan	\$11,138.19
TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS			\$11,138.19